RFP TITLE: System Teams - Rapid Rehousing

RFP #: 167-0134-P(JA)

Company Name

St. Vincent de Paul
Directions for Living
Catholic Charities
Westcare GulfCoast FL
TP Housing Authority
Community Srvc Found\
TP Shepherd Center

Point Total
890.81
884.66
848.46
792.23
415.50
251.56
225.33

PINELLAS COUNTY RANKING
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After formulas bring in data, turn on DATA Tab and choose Filter
Then Click Tab under Point Total and choose sort Largest to Smallest
Verify to Score Spreadsheet that all 3 columns moved correctly
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