PINELLAS COUNTY RANKING

RFP TITLE: System Teams - Rapid Rehousing RFP #: 167-0134-P(JA)

Company Name	Point Total	Ranking
St. Vincent de Paul	890.81	1
Directions for Living	884.66	2
Catholic Charities	848.46	3
Westcare GulfCoast FL	792.23	4
TP Housing Authority	415.50	5
Community Srvc Found\	251.56	6
TP Shepherd Center	225.33	7

After formulas bring in data, turn on DATA Tab and choose Filter Then Click Tab under Point Total and choose sort Largest to Smallest Verify to Score Spreadsheet that all 3 columns moved correctly